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Estaciones de 
Seguimiento



Lebrija, Santander

Neiva, Huila

Palmira, Valle del Cauca

Villavicencio, Meta

Popayán, Cauca

Quibdó, Chocó

Chachagüí, Nariño

Valledupar, Cesar

Montería, Córdoba

Villagarzón, Putumayo

Soledad,  Atlántico

Barrancabermeja, Santander

Arauca,  Arauca

Leticia,  Amazonas

Cúcuta, Norte de Santander

San Andrés,  Archipiélago

Puerto Carreño,  Vichada

Santa Marta, Magdalena

Cartagena, Bolívar

Yopal, Casanare

Jardín Botánico, Bogotá D. C.

Sede IDEAM, Bogotá D. C.

Aldana, Nariño

Manizales, Caldas

Apto. El Dorado, Bogotá

Medellín,  Antioquia

Ibagué, Tolima

Riohacha, La Guajira

Pereira, Risaralda

Rionegro,  Antioquia

Puerto Inírida, Guainía

Armenia, Quindío

Tunja, Boyacá

Comportamiento 
Decadal de la 
Precipitación

Por Debajo
De lo Normal

Normal Por Encima
De lo Normal



Observado Climatología
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Manizales - Caldas
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Lebrija - Santander
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Aeropuerto El Dorado - Bogotá D. C.
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Soledad - Atlántico
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Barrancabermeja - Santander

0

150

300

450

600

750

900

1050

P
re

ci
p
it
ac

ió
n
 (

m
m

)

Armenia - Quindío
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Arauca - Arauca
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Neiva - Huila



Observado Climatología
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Medellín - Antioquia
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Leticia - Amazonas

0

150

300

450

600

750

900

1050

P
re

ci
p
it
ac

ió
n
 (

m
m

)

Ibagué -Tolima

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

P
re

ci
p
it
ac

ió
n
 (

m
m

)

Cúcuta - Norte Santander
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Palmira -Valle del Cauca
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Villavicencio - Meta
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Popayán - Cauca



Observado Climatología
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Puerto Carreño -Vichada
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Chachagüí - Nariño
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Santa Marta - Magdalena



Observado Climatología
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0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

P
re

ci
p
it
ac

ió
n
 (

m
m

)

Riohacha - La Guajira

0

70

140

210

280

350

420

490

560

P
re

ci
p
it
ac

ió
n
 (

m
m

)

Valledupar - Cesar

0

120

240

360

480

600

720

840

P
re

ci
p
it
ac

ió
n
 (

m
m

)

Montería - Córdoba
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Rionegro - Antioquia
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Puerto Inirida - Guainía
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Tunja - Boyaca
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Yopal - Casanare
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Villagarzón - Putumayo
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Jardín Botánico - Bogotá D. C.
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Sede Ideam - Bogotá D. C.


